
1 UKS Traper Złocieniec 110 94 123 327 327
2 HKS Azymut Mochy 55 60 115 115
3 MKS Skarmat Toruń 34 30 27 91 91
4 KS Aktywne Choszczno 50 50 50
5 KOS BnO Szczecin 46 46 46
6 UMKS Orkan Ostróda 10 15 4 29 29
7 UKS Grom Sokolniki 23 23 23
8 CSLog Grudziądz 8 11 19 19
9 8pplot Koszalin 11 11 11

10 KS Hades Poznań 3 3 6 6
11 Nadleśnictwo Bytów 5 5 5
12 12 BBSP Mirosławiec 1 1 1
X Indywidualnie 17 17 5 39 39

  1
2 

na
jle

ps
zy

ch
 w

yn
ik

ów

  0
1.

10
.2

02
2 

O
si

e

  0
2.

10
.2

02
2 

O
si

ek

  2
9.

10
.2

02
2 

K
w

id
zy

n

  2
9.

10
.2

02
2 

Z
ło

ci
en

ie
c

  3
0.

10
.2

02
2 

Z
ło

ci
en

ie
c

Suma  1
4.

05
.2

02
2 

S
zc

ze
ci

n

  1
5.

05
.2

02
2 

S
zc

ze
ci

n

  2
8.

05
.2

02
2 

G
ru

dz
ią

dz

  2
9.

05
.2

02
2 

G
ru

dz
ią

dz

  1
7.

09
.2

02
2 

C
ho

sz
cz

no

  1
8.

09
.2

02
2 

C
ho

sz
cz

no

  0
9.

04
.2

02
2 

O
ćw

ie
ka

  1
0.

04
.2

02
2 

O
ćw

ie
ka

  2
3.

04
.2

02
2 

W
ał

cz

  2
4.

04
.2

02
2 

W
ał

cz

  0
7.

05
.2

02
2 

E
lb

lą
g

  0
8.

05
.2

02
2 

E
lb

lą
g

KLUB

  1
2.

03
.2

02
2 

T
or

uń

  1
3.

03
.2

02
2 

S
ol

ec
 K

uj
aw

sk
i

  2
6.

03
.2

02
2 
Ś

w
ie

sz
yn

o

  2
7.

03
.2

02
2 
Ś

w
ie

sz
yn

o


